Sizes: 4ft: 50"L x 7.75"W x 4.75" D
8ft: 98"L x 7.75" W x 4.75" D
VAPOR TIGHT FIXTURE
Description:
This Vapor Tight fixture is engineered for
performance down to the smallest detail.  With
a gasket enclosure designed for damp or wet
locations, indoors and outdoors, IP65. The clear

ILSLVTVT
 EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
Ordering Key:
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILSLVTVT 32 4 I EM
MS - MOTION SENSOR
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
WATTS/ SIZE/ LUMENS CCT DRIVER
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
60W - 8 FT / 8,400
64W - 8 FT / 8,960
I - INTERNAL
E* - EXTERNAL
30W - 4 FT / 4,200
32W - 4 FT / 4,480
E* - T24 compliant available for 32W or 64W
45W - 4FT/ 6,075 5 - 5000K
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com